
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/30/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:05:09 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/23/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/29/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000002,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000015,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 1 Chilled Water Line Revisions DOUGHERTY CO INC 08/12/2019 10/24/2019 98,900.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000014,2 CMA,0211,GSD2000000003,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Plant Commodities GRITTS MIDWAY GREENHOUSE
LLC

10/10/2019 10/28/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2000000001,2 CMA,0802,DMV2000000005,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Master Agreement - Barcode and
Document Scanners

KOMAX LLC 09/06/2019 10/25/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2000000001,2 CMA,0802,DMV2000000009,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Peripheral equipment for Driver's
License and ID Card Sys

CDW LLC 09/06/2019 10/25/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000131,4 CMA,0803,DOT2000000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MISC. MILD STEEL ITEMS (0219C211) KINGDOM STEEL LLC 07/18/2019 10/23/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000001,3 CPO,0803,DOT2000000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 7719016 LOCKED WHEEL PAVEMENT
FRICTION TEST SYSTEM

DYNATEST NORTH AMERICA INC 08/06/2019 10/25/2019 221,107.93

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

